
 

 
Surgical Critical Care Certifying and Recertification Statistics 
 
Surgical Critical Care:  Year certification established: 1986 
Surgeons certified: 3,313 through April 2014  
Surgeons recertified: 1,547 through November 2013 
From:  www.absurgery.org 

 2009-2010 
 

2010-2011 
 

2011-2012 
 

2012-2013 
 

2013-2014 

 Examinees 
 

Pass Rate 
 

Diplomats 
(to date) 

 
Examinees 

 
Pass Rate 

 
Diplomats 
(to date) 

 
Examinees 

 
Pass Rate 

 
Diplomats 
(to date) 

 
Examinees 

 
Pass Rate 

 
Diplomats 
(to date) Examinees 

 
Pass Rate 

 
Diplomats 
(thru April 

2014) 

GS Qualifying 1276 75% N/A 1362 75% N/A 
 

1378 
 

 
80% 

 

 
N/A 

 
1367 81% N/A 

 
1356 

 
79% 

 
N/A 

GS Certifying 1181 77% 56591 1146 77% 
 

57622 
 

1128 
 

77% 
 

58433 1356 72% 58,632 
 

1396 
 

80% 
 

60455 
 

GS 
Recertification 2068 94% 19131 2029 95% 

 
20014 

 
2029 

 

 
95% 

 

 
20845 

 
N/A N/A N/A 

 
1932 

 
95% 

 
22486 

SCC Certifying 160 89% 2721 143 90% 
 

2963 
 

161 
 

 
93% 

 

 
2994 

 
179 86% 3114 

 
204 

 

 
94% 

 
3313 

SCC 
Recertification 145 88% 1276 145 88% 

 
1407 

 
186 

 

 
94% 

 

 
1478 

 
173 98% N/A 

 
151 

 
95% 

 
1547 

VS Qualifying 143 88% N/A 126 87% 
 

N/A 
 

146 
 

 
97% 

 

 
N/A 

 
123 90% N/A 

 
136 

 
93% 

 
N/A 

VS Certifying 104 83% 2996 145 88% 
 

3104 
 

129 
 

 
84% 

 

 
3239 

 
159 85% N/A 

 
132 

 
80% 

 
3345 

VS 
Recertification 180 96% 1783 156 95% 

 
1946 

 
186 

 

 
94% 

 

 
2049 

 
216 95% N/A 

 
216 

 
97% 

 
2142 

PS Qualifying 74 93% N/A 30 90% 
 

N/A 
 

48 
 

 
92% 

 

 
N/A 

 
37 92% N/A 

 
54 

 
96% 

 
N/A 

PS Certifying 74 96% 1130 74 96% 
 

1156 
 

30 
 

 
87% 

 

 
1199 

 
47 92% N/A 

 
56 

 
89% 

 
1283 

PS 
Recertification 94 97% 709 94 97% 

 
768 

 
87 

 

 
94% 

 

 
N/A 

 
51 96% N/A 

 
80 

 
95% 

 
820 

HS Certifying 16 81% 253 9 78% 
 

260 
 

10 
 

 
70% 

 

 
267 

 
18 68% 279 

 
15 

 
93% 

 
293 

HS 
Recertification 9 78% 146 14 93% 

 
151 

 
10 

 

 
90% 

 

 
152 

 
14 100% 153 

 
17 

 
94% 

 
156 

 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A N/A N/A 26 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

62 

 

GS = General Surgery 
SCC = Surgical Critical Care 
VS = Vascular Surgery 
PS = Pediatric Surgery 
HS = Hand Surgery 
HPM = Hospice/Palliative Medicine 


