Surgical Critical Care Certifying and Recertification Statistics

Surgical Critical Care: Year certification established: 1986

Surgeons certified: 3,313 through April 2014

Surgeons recertified: 1,547 through November 2013

From: www.absurgery.org

GS = General Surgery SCC = Surgical Critical Care

VS = Vascular Surgery

PS = Pediatric Surgery

HS = Hand Surgery

HPM = Hospice/Palliative Medicine

	2009-2010			2010-2011			2011-2012			2012-2013			2013-2014		
	Examinees	Pass Rate	Diplomats (to date)	Examinees	Pass Rate	Diplomats (thru April 2014)									
GS Qualifying	1276	75%	N/A	1362	75%	N/A	1378	80%	N/A	1367	81%	N/A	1356	79%	N/A
GS Certifying	1181	77%	56591	1146	77%	57622	1128	77%	58433	1356	72%	58,632	1396	80%	60455
GS Recertification	2068	94%	19131	2029	95%	20014	2029	95%	20845	N/A	N/A	N/A	1932	95%	22486
SCC Certifying	160	89%	2721	143	90%	2963	161	93%	2994	179	86%	3114	204	94%	3313
SCC Recertification	145	88%	1276	145	88%	1407	186	94%	1478	173	98%	N/A	151	95%	1547
VS Qualifying	143	88%	N/A	126	87%	N/A	146	97%	N/A	123	90%	N/A	136	93%	N/A
VS Certifying	104	83%	2996	145	88%	3104	129	84%	3239	159	85%	N/A	132	80%	3345
VS Recertification	180	96%	1783	156	95%	1946	186	94%	2049	216	95%	N/A	216	97%	2142
PS Qualifying	74	93%	N/A	30	90%	N/A	48	92%	N/A	37	92%	N/A	54	96%	N/A
PS Certifying	74	96%	1130	74	96%	1156	30	87%	1199	47	92%	N/A	56	89%	1283
PS Recertification	94	97%	709	94	97%	768	87	94%	N/A	51	96%	N/A	80	95%	820
HS Certifying	16	81%	253	9	78%	260	10	70%	267	18	68%	279	15	93%	293
HS Recertification	9	78%	146	14	93%	151	10	90%	152	14	100%	153	17	94%	156
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	26	N/A	N/A	62